
Update:4/16/14

- 30

- 15

- 30

- 30

- 15

- 15

- 15

- 60

- 45

- 60

- 15

- 60

- 15

- 75

  

- 30

- 20

- 20

- 50

- 15

- 60

- 90

- 45

- 60

- 90

- 15

- 45

- 15

- 15

1:00 PM

Mr. Dave Burgess

Break

2:15 PM

Mr. Bill Altman

All

Predictive Measures Guide Update

Registration / Networking

9:45 AM

8:40 AM 9:30 AM

World Class PM Organization Panel - Panelists:

Ms. Beth Anne Killoran, DHS; Ms. Sandra Smalley, NASA; Mr. Marty 

Toomajian, Battelle; Mr. Tom Carney, LM; Mr. Jerry Charlow, Raytheon

Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair

8:20 AM 8:40 AM

Working Group Lead Brief outs Working Group Leads

12:15 PM Mr. Gary Bliss and Mr. Gordon Kranz

Any Government Office Representatives who wish to provide and/or present an update for the Committee, please notify Ms. 

Sung Soon Stultz (ssstultz@rockwellcollins.com) or Mr. Daniel Lynch (Daniel_L_Lynch@raytheon.com)

2:00 PM 3:30 PM DCMA  Update

3:30 PM

5:00 PM Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

10:45 AM

Lunch - On your own 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

PARCA  Update

Better EVM Implementation Survey Results Mr. Ivan Bembers

Director, Operations EVM Implementation Division Mr. Stephen (Shane) Olsen 

Break

12:15 PM

Link to NDIA IPMD April 2014 Meeting 

Registration
Link to Location Hotels (also see Excel 

Tab)Link to Directions to SAP (also see Excel 

Tab)

T
u
e
s
d
a
y
, 
2
9
 A

p
r
il
 2

0
1
4

I
n
d
u
s
tr

y
 O

n
ly

 M
e
e
ti

n
g

5:00 PM

Mr. Gary Humphreys

Networking Event 

Mr. Mike Cuticchia

Committee Discussion - Issues / Concerns

"BOOTS" - Harris Corp. 

3:30 PM

90

 

Lunch - On your own 

Break

3:30 PM
CAIWG, Contracts, Clearing House, Guides, Production, Prog Mgmt,

Service/Sustainment,  Planning & Scheduling (PASEG), NDIA Surveillance Guide, Risk & Oppty

IPMD Working Group Sessions

The DoD EVMS Operational Environment 

EVM - Panel Discussion on Scalability

Panelists: Mr. John Kanicsar, Orbital;

Ms. Pam Cleavenger, Ball; Mr. Muzzammil Ahmed, Battelle

Mr.  Dan Lynch, IPMD Vice Chair, 

Facilitator
11:45 AM 12:45 PM

NDIA Integrated Program Management Division (IPMD)

8:45 AM

All

9:30 AM

Registration / Networking

SAP Welcome

Intent Guide Update 

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

8:45 AM

Call to Order, Welcome, Introductions & Agenda Review

Host:  SAP
M
e
e
ti
n
g
 

F
a
c
il
it
y

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

7:30 AM

IPMD Update

SAP Executive Briefing Center

3999 West Chester Pike

Newtown Square, PA 19073

NDIA IPMD Contact:

Ms. Carol Boser

NDIA IPMD Chair

407-342-4182

Mr. Jim Davis, Industry Solution 

Manager, Aerospace & Defense 

Industry Solutions

8:00 AM

 Agenda For April 29th and 30th, 2014                                                                                        

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y
, 
3
0
 A

p
r
il
 2

0
1
4

J
o
in

t 
G

o
v
e
r
n
m

e
n
t/

I
n
d
u
s
tr

y
 M

e
e
ti

n
g

8:15 AM

Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair

 Mr. Joe Sweeney and Mr. David Kester

3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Summary / Discussions & Adjournment4:45 PM

4:45 PM

10:00 AM

Mr. Gerry Becker

9:30 AM 9:45 AM IPMD Board Member Candidates

-

Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair

7:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM 11:45 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

Ms. Sung Soon Stultz, Facilitator

11:00 AM Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair

Integrated Project Management:  "A View from the Front Line"

2:00 PM

2:00 PM 2:15 PM

SAP Welcome

Mr. Jim Davis, Industry Solutions 

Manager, Aerospace & Defense 

Industry Solutions

9:45 AM 10:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM 8:20 AM Call to Order, Welcome,  Agenda Review

9:30 AM

IPMD Board Member and Intent Guide - Voting Mr. Gary Humphreys12:45 PM 1:00 PM

Mr. Bill Altman, Facilitator


