NDIA Integrated Program Management Division (IPMD)				
Agenda For April 29th and 30th, 2014 Update:4/16/				
Meeting Facility	SAP Executive B 3999 West Cl Newtown Squa	nest	rer Pike	NDIA IPMD Contact: Ms. Carol Boser NDIA IPMD Chair 407-342-4182
Tuesday, 29 April 2014 Industry Only Meeting	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	20	Designation / Networking	All
	8:00 AM - 8:15 AM	30 15	Registration / Networking  Call to Order, Welcome, Introductions & Agenda Review	Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair
	8:15 AM - 8:45 AM	30	SAP Welcome	Mr. Jim Davis, Industry Solution Manager, Aerospace & Defense Industry Solutions
	8:45 AM - 9:15 AM	30	IPMD Update	Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair
	9:15 AM - 9:30 AM	15	Intent Guide Update	Mr. Mike Cuticchia
	9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	15	IPMD Board Member Candidates	Mr. Gary Humphreys
	9:45 AM - 10:00 AM	15	Break	
	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	60	The DoD EVMS Operational Environment	Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair
	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	45	"BOOTS" - Harris Corp.	Mr. Gerry Becker
	11:45 AM - 12:45 PM	60	EVM - Panel Discussion on Scalability Panelists: Mr. John Kanicsar, Orbital; Ms. Pam Cleavenger, Ball; Mr. Muzzammil Ahmed, Battelle	Mr. Dan Lynch, IPMD Vice Chair, Facilitator
	12:45 PM - 1:00 PM	15	IPMD Board Member and Intent Guide - Voting	Mr. Gary Humphreys
	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	60	Lunch - On your own	
	2:00 PM - 2:15 PM	15	Predictive Measures Guide Update	Mr. Bill Altman
	2:15 PM - 3:30 PM	75	Committee Discussion - Issues / Concerns	Ms. Sung Soon Stultz, Facilitator
	2.20 PM	90	IPMD Working Group Sessions	
	3:30 PM - 5:00 PM	90	CAIWG, Contracts, Clearing House, Guides, Production, Prog Mgmt, Service/Sustainment, Planning & Scheduling (PASEG), NDIA Surveillance Guide, Risk & Oppty  Networking Event	
Wednesday, 30 April 2014 Joint Government/Industry Meeting	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	30	Registration / Networking	All
	8:00 AM - 8:20 AM	20	Call to Order, Welcome, Agenda Review	Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair
	8:20 AM - 8:40 AM	20	SAP Welcome	Mr. Jim Davis, Industry Solutions Manager, Aerospace & Defense Industry Solutions
	8:40 AM - 9:30 AM	50	Integrated Project Management: "A View from the Front Line"	Mr. Dave Burgess
	9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	15	Break	
	9:45 AM - 10:45 AM	60	World Class PM Organization Panel - Panelists: Ms. Beth Anne Killoran, DHS; Ms. Sandra Smalley, NASA; Mr. Marty Toomajian, Battelle; Mr. Tom Carney, LM; Mr. Jerry Charlow, Raytheon	Mr. Bill Altman, Facilitator
	10:45 AM - 12:15 PM	90	PARCA Update	Mr. Gary Bliss and Mr. Gordon Kranz
	12:15 PM - 1:00 PM	45	Better EVM Implementation Survey Results	Mr. Ivan Bembers
	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	60	Lunch - On your own	
	2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	90	DCMA Update	Mr. Joe Sweeney and Mr. David Kester
	3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	15	Break	
	3:45 PM - 4:30 PM	45	Director, Operations EVM Implementation Division	Mr. Stephen (Shane) Olsen
	4:30 PM - 4:45 PM	15	Working Group Lead Brief outs	Working Group Leads
	4:45 PM - 5:00 PM	15	Summary / Discussions & Adjournment	Ms. Carol Boser, IPMD Chair
	Any Government Office Representatives who wish to provide and/or present an update for the Committee, please notify M Sung Soon Stultz (ssstultz@rockwellcollins.com) or Mr. Daniel Lynch (Daniel_L_Lynch@raytheon.com)			